
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

I-207. Exam Schedule

Fri, 19 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Term Project: Control Systems  S19-602  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Mon, 22 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Theory and patterns of automatic control of selective molecular processes

 B20-402, B20-464  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Tue, 23 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  B20-603  Martazov E.S.
Fri, 26 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Term Project: Control Systems  S19-103  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Mon, 29 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Digital Control Systems Design  B20-603  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Wed, 08 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Term Project: Control Systems  S19-103  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Tue, 14 May 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Term Project: Control Systems  S19-602  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Wed, 15 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A20-609
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  M23-604  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S20-602  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Microprocessor control system  S20-103
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST  B22-603, B22-612  Kudryavtsev A.V.


